Email SusantaKumar Panda

Regarding of RTI Case Sh. Nrupendra R/o Etawah HQ Letter No.
2022/HQ/ADMIN/RTI/741 & 742 dated 06.06.2022.

From : ArunKumar Adlakha <akadlakha@dfcc.co.in> Mon, Jun 20, 2022 03:10 PM
Subject : Regarding of RTI Case Sh. Nrupendra R/o Etawah HQ ~1 attachment
Letter No. 2022/HQ/ADMIN/RTI/741 & 742 dated
06.06.2022.

To : HC Singh <hcsingh@dfcc.co.in>, DC Champia
<dcchampia@dfcc.co.in>, Suryansh Gupta
<sgupta01@dfcc.co.in>

Cc : Manuj Kumar Saraswat <mksaraswat@dfcc.co.in>,
Sunil Singh <cgmtundla@dfcc.co.in>, SusantaKumar
Panda <skpanda@dfcc.co.in>
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